858.458.0223 sales@ProgrammablePower.com
ReFlex Power™ is a high density, modular
programmable power system providing DC, AC
and electronic load assets all under control of
a single controller. It provides a reconfigurable,
flexible platform ideal for ATE and production
test environments where RFP™ can provide
programmable stimulus and bias power as well as

858.458.0223 sales@ProgrammablePower.com
ReFlex Power™ Series
Ordering Information
Mainframe
The last two digits of the Part Number define  Firmware version.  Module Firmware Versions (V 2 or  V 3) must match in a single system.   Firmware is NOT interoperable within a system.  Operational functionality is backward compatible.
Model Number Description
RFP-M0000-001-0000 12 Slot Basic Mainframe
RFP-M0000-001-1E00 12 Slot Mainframe w/ 90 Degree AC Input Connector
RFP-M0000-REC-0000 12 Slot Recessed Mainframe
RFP-M0000-REC-1E00 12 Slot Recessed Mainframe w/ 90 Degree AC Input Connector
RFP-M0000-001-1J00 12 Slot Mainframe, No Rack Ears
RFP-M0000-REC-2J00 12 Slot Mainframe w/ 90 Degree AC Input Connector, No Rack Ears
Controller Modules
Model Number Description
Legacy Version 2 Firmware Version 3 Firmware LXI Ethernet
RFP-C1LAN-000-0000 RFP-C1LAN-000-001B Standard
RFP-C1LAN-000-1F00 RFP-C1LAN-000-1F1B w/ Ext’d Operating Temp
Mainframe Options
Model Number Description
5380059-01 Chassis Slot Blanking Module
AC Power Cords
5380317-01 2 M unterminated Power Cord w/ mainframe connector mate
5380554-01 2 M unterminated Power Cord for single-phase 125V, 20A connection
5380555-01 2 M unterminated Power Cord for single-phase 250V, 20A connection
5380556-01 2 M unterminated Power Cord for three-phase 120V/208V, 30A connection
AC Mating Connector Kit
5380318-01 AC Input mainframe connector mate
Chassis Interconnect Cables Required to connect multiple chassis together w/ one controller.  Order one for every expansion chasses.
Model Number Description
5380054-01 Chassis Interconnect Cable 36 Inches **
5380054-02 Chassis Interconnect Cable 97 Inches **
5380054-03 Chassis Interconnect Cable 135 Inches **
Controller Module Options HIGHLY RECOMMEND purchasing optional output cable
Model Number Description
5380441-01 Controller 15-pin Dsub 9 foot cable
5380441-03 Controller 15-pin Dsub 9 foot cable (90 degree bend)
5380509-01 Controller interlock shorting connector (Don't order w/ cable (5380441-xx) above)
5380269-01 Connector Mating Kit
AC Power Modules
The last two digits of the Part Number define  Firmware version.  Module Firmware Versions (V 2 or  V 3) must match in a single system.   Firmware is NOT interoperable within a system.  Operational functionality is backward compatible.
Model Number Description
Legacy Version 2 Firmware Version 3 Firmware
875VA, 140 / 280 VAC, 1.2KHz
RFP-A301K-875-1G00 RFP-A301K-875-1G1B 875VA, 45-1.2kHz w/ Output Relay (1G)
RFP-A301K-875-2D00 RFP-A301K-875-2D1B 875VA, 45-1.2kHz w/  Ext'd Oper. Temp (1F) + Output Relay (1G)
RFP-A301K-875-1G1A RFP-A301K-875-1G2A 875VA, 45-1.2kHz w/ Output Relay (1G) and Cal Cert (1A)
RFP-A301K-875-2D1A RFP-A301K-875-2D2A 875VA, 45-1.2kHz w/ Ext'd Oper. Temp (1F) + Output Relay. (1G)+Cal Cert (1A)
875VA, 140 / 280 VAC, 5.0KHz
RFP-A305K-875-1G00 RFP-A305K-875-1G1B 875VA, 45-1.2kHz w/ Output Relay (1G)
RFP-A305K-875-2D00 RFP-A305K-875-2D1B 875VA, 45-1.2kHz w/  Ext'd Oper. Temp (1F) + Output Relay (1G)

283
Ordering Information
DC Modules
The last two digits of the Part Number define  Firmware version.  Module Firmware Versions (V 2 or  V 3) must match in a single system.   Firmware is NOT interoperable within a system.  Operational functionality is backward compatible.
Model Number Description
Legacy Version 2 Firmware Version 3 Firmware
16 Volts, 330w
RFP-D1016-021-1G00 RFP-D1016-021-1G1B 16Vdc, 20.6A, w/ Output Relay (1G)
RFP-D1016-021-2D00 RFP-D1016-021-2D1B 16Vdc, 20.6A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Ext'd Oper. Temp. (1F)
RFP-D1016-021-1G1A RFP-D1016-021-1G2A 16Vdc, 20.6A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Cal Cert (1A)
RFP-D1016-021-2D1A RFP-D1016-021-2D2A 16Vdc, 20.6A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Ext'd Oper. Temp. (1F)+Cal Cert (1A)
DC Module Options HIGHLY RECOMMEND purchasing optional output cable
Model Number Description
5380444-01 16Vdc 9 foot output cable
5380444-03 16Vdc 9 foot output cable - 90 degree bend for shorter bend radius
5380445-01 65Vdc 9 foot output cable
5380445-03 65Vdc 9 foot output cable - 90 degree bend for shorter bend radius
5380446-01 33Vdc/50Vdc 9 foot output cable
5380446-03 33Vdc/50Vdc 9 foot output cable - 90 degree bend for shorter bend radius
5380453-01 120Vdc 9 foot output cable
5380453-03 120Vdc 9 foot output cable - 90 degree bend for shorter bend radius
5380447-01 450Vdc 9 foot output cable
5380447-03 450Vdc 9 foot output cable - 90 degree bend for shorter bend radius
5380443-01 Module 9-pin D-sub 9 foot cable
5380443-03 Module 9-pin D-sub 9 foot cable (90 degree bend)
5380508-01 Module interlock shorting connector (Don't order w/ cable (5380443-xx) above)
5380270-01 16Vdc Connector Mating Kit
5380270-02 65Vdc Connector Mating Kit
5380271-01 33Vdc/50Vdc Connector Mating Kit
5380271-03 120 Vdc Connector Mating Kit
5380271-02 450Vdc Connector Mating Kit
65 Volts, 330w
RFP-D1065-5A1-1G00 RFP-D1065-5A1-1G1B 65Vdc, 5.1A, w/ Output Relay (1G)
RFP-D1065-5A1-2D00 RFP-D1065-5A1-2D1B 65Vdc, 5.1A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Ext'd Oper. Temp. (1F)
RFP-D1065-5A1-1G1A RFP-D1065-5A1-1G2A 65Vdc, 5.1A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Cal Cert (1A)
RFP-D1065-5A1-2D1A RFP-D1065-5A1-2D2A 65Vdc, 5.1A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Ext'd Oper. Temp. (1F)+Cal Cert (1A)
33 Volts, 1000w
RFP-D2033-030-1G00 RFP-D2033-030-1G1B 33Vdc, 30A, w/ Output Relay (1G)
RFP-D2033-030-2D00 RFP-D2033-030-2D1B 33Vdc, 30A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Ext'd Oper. Temp. (1F)
RFP-D2033-030-1G1A RFP-D2033-030-1G2A 33Vdc, 30A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Cal Cert (1A)
RFP-D2033-030-2D1A RFP-D2033-030-2D2A 33Vdc, 30A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Ext'd Oper. Temp. (1F)+Cal Cert (1A)
50 Volts, 1000w
RFP-D2050-020-1G00 RFP-D2050-020-1G1B 50Vdc, 20A, w/ Output Relay (1G)
RFP-D2050-020-2D00 RFP-D2050-020-2D1B 50Vdc, 20A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Ext'd Oper. Temp. (1F)
RFP-D2050-020-1G1A RFP-D2050-020-1G2A 50Vdc, 20A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Cal Cert (1A)
RFP-D2050-020-2D1A RFP-D2050-020-2D2A 50Vdc, 20A, w/ Output Relay (1G) + Ext'd Oper. Temp. (1F)+Cal Cert (1A)
50 Volts,  25A, 1250w (must operate w/ AC input at 188 Vac or above)

284
858.458.0223 sales@ProgrammablePower.com
Ordering Information
Load Modules
The last two digits of the Part Number define  Firmware version.  Module Firmware Versions (V 2 or  V 3) must match in a single system.   Firmware is NOT interoperable within a system.  Operational functionality is backward compatible.
Model Number Description
Legacy Version 2 Firmware Version 3 Firmware
375w Load
RFP-L3500-375-1G00 RFP-L3500-375-1G1B 500Vdc, 15A w/ Output Relay (1G)
RFP-L3500-375-2D00 RFP-L3500-375-2D1B 500Vdc, 15A w/ Ext'd Oper. Temp (1F) + Output Relay (1G)
RFP-L3500-375-1G1A RFP-L3500-375-1G2A 500Vdc, 15A w/ Output Relay (1G) and Cal Cert (1A)
RFP-L3500-375-2D1A RFP-L3500-375-2D1B 500Vdc, 15A w/ Ext'd Oper. Temp (1F) + Output Relay (1G)+Cal Cert (1A)
750w Load
RFP-L3500-750-1G00 RFP-L3500-750-1G1B 500Vdc, 30A w/ Output Relay (1G)
RFP-L3500-750-2D00 RFP-L3500-750-2D1B 500Vdc, 30A w/ Ext'd Oper. Temp (1F) + Output Relay (1G)
RFP-L3500-750-1G1A RFP-L3500-750-1G2A 500Vdc, 30A w/ Output Relay (1G) and Cal Cert (1A)
RFP-L3500-750-2D1A RFP-L3500-750-2D2A 500Vdc, 30A w/ Ext'd Oper. Temp (1F) + Output Relay (1G)+Cal Cert(1A)
Load Module Options HIGHLY RECOMMEND purchasing optional output cable
Model Number Description
5380452-01 DC Loads 9 foot output cable
5380443-01 Module 9-pin D-sub 9 foot cable